
THE APPLICATION OF VARIOUS
DOSES OF NPK FERTILIZER ON
GROWTH AND PRODUCTION

OF WATER SPINACH AND
SPINACH PLANTS ON

FLOATING AGRICULTURE
SYSTEM

by Susilawati Susilawati

Submission date: 08-Jul-2024 09:49AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2413679974
File name: article_18_1_.pdf
(465.52K)
Word count: 3412
Character count: 17439



2

3
3

5

6



1

1

4

4

7

8









5



8





6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

THE APPLICATION OF VARIOUS DOSES OF NPK FERTILIZER ON
GROWTH AND PRODUCTION OF WATER SPINACH AND
SPINACH PLANTS ON FLOATING AGRICULTURE SYSTEM
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.polinela.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sekolah Cikal Jakarta
Student Paper

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

jaast.org
Internet Source

Muhammad Riyan Hidayah, Susilawati
Susilawati, Suwandi Suwandi, Benyamin
Lakitan. "EFFECT OF POPULATION DENSITY
AND WATER SUBSTRATE INTERFACE OF
GROWTH AND YIELD RED LETTUCE",
BIOVALENTIA: Biological Research Journal,
2023
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

ojs3.unpatti.ac.id
Internet Source

Suwardi, S N Cholili, S Anwar. " Application of
humic substances with zeolite as carrier to
increase the production of water spinach (
poir) ", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2019
Publication


